FOND CLUB NAMURO S FOND CLUB NAMURO S

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Snel h.
Vit esse

127251- 84
148761- 60
148761- 60
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
303511-95
148761- 60
152730- 52
306487- 64
127251- 84
115872-54
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
115872- 54
115872-54
242313- 07
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872- 54
115872- 54
148761- 60
115872- 54
148761- 60
148761- 60
303511-95
115872- 54
115872-54
148761- 60
242313-07
242313- 07
242313-07
242313-07
115872-54
152730- 52
115872- 54
148761- 60
242313-07
242313-07
241562- 32
308876- 28
115872- 54
137924- 87
148761- 60
115872- 54
115872-54
242313- 07
115872- 54
115872-54
137924- 87
303511-95
148761- 60
115872-54
148761- 60
300044- 23
303511-95
241562- 32
115872-54
115872-54
303511-95
115872-54
241562- 32
242313-07
115872-54
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52

GOFFI'N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS YVES
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
TESTA M CHEL

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS YVES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MESKENS CYPRI EN
TESTA M CHEL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
TESTA M CHEL
SCHOONYANS YVES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO

Genmeent AD |

Local it

BOUFFI O
ONOZ
ONOZ
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
TEMPLOU
ONOZ
RANSART
LI GNY
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
TEMPLCOU
TEMPLOU
ONCOZ

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONCZ

LE ROUX
ONOZ
ONCOZ
TEMPLCOU
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONOZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
RANSART
LE ROUX
ONCZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI TRI VA
MAZY

LE ROUX
VI LLERS
ONCOZ

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
TEMPLCOU
ONCZ

LE ROUX
ONOZ

MO GNEL
TEMPLOU
VI TRI VA
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
TEMPLOU
LE ROUX
VI TRI VA
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART

Af st and
Di st anc

314743
329900

2

4
332106

3
320959
328540

5
318230

31220

=

-
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319082
331780
12
313064
10

13

14

8

15

16

2

5

11

17

12
322320
6

2

18

19

20

Ri ng
Bague

106580719
103106619
103103719
101373218
107157017
101371218
103035919
103101019
112503819
115308619
106581419
104436619
114416117
117264518
115751918
103101419
111572718
104430919
101256418
106553519
106581819
104439219
104431619
103110919
111579318
103103019
103105719
116908718
104438519
204095519
103102619
101263118
112662519
112657219
112653419
111574518
100905018
116225518
103108619
112656019
112661219
104473619
111941718
111578718
116102316
103101319
111581318
104431019
101261318
111576318
104440919
104480419
116907918
114999717
116225018
111036418
104084219
116568118
117038116
104437519
104432019
111716318
104439519
115232615
107131117
111570518
103846516
103844316
100906318

Best at
Const at



217838-73
306487- 64
127251- 84
217838-73
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
148761- 60
127251- 84
217838-73
301147-59
306487- 64
137924- 87
306487- 64
127251- 84
300044- 23
300044- 23
127251- 84
217838-73
301151-63
115872- 54
217838-73
127251- 84
148761- 60
127251- 84
127251- 84
137924- 87
127251- 84
305559-09

29-05-21 94 Yearlings

MONTO SIS / MONNON
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI' N DANI EL

MONTO SIS / MONNON
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOFFI' N DANI EL

MONTO SIS / MONNON
LAVMBERT DI DI ER

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
SCHOONYANS NOEL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI' N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MONTO SIS / MONNON
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MONTO SIS / MONNON
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
SCHOONYANS NOEL
GOFFI' N DANI EL

VANROSSOMVE JULI E ET  PONT DE

Geneent
Local it

LAMBUSA 8
LI GNY 4
BOUFFI O 17
LAMBUSA 8
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
ONOZ 6
BOUFFI O
LAMBUSA
AUVELAI
LI GNY
VI LLERS
LI GNY
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LAMBUSA
SAINT M
LE ROUX
LAMBUSA
BOUFFI O
ONOZ
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
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Amat eurs: 12 LACHER: 07. 10

Best at
Const at

323094
328540
314743

~NOOITRAWNN

329900
8

3
325157
2
313064
3

9
322320
2

10

4
330362
318230
5

11

2

12

13

2

14
317800

Ri ng
Bague

110174920
100502320
110820120
100042220
110821920
110824120
110822520
110824620
110821320
110823820
100001120
110823520
110256720
101849120
100501220
101222120
100502120
110820820
101820720
101821620
110822420
110176720
100088620
101251420
110256620
110821720
100001020
110821020
110825720
101815620
110824920
110803920

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Localit EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

217838-73
127251- 84
148761- 60
148761- 60
306487- 64
127251- 84
127251- 84
217838-73
127251- 84
127251- 84
303511-95
127251- 84
148761- 60
152730- 52
306487- 64
127251- 84
115872- 54
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60
115872-54
115872- 54
242313- 07
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872-54
115872-54
127251- 84
127251- 84
148761- 60

MONTO SIS / MONNON
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
MONTO SIS / MONNON
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS YVES
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

LAMBUSA 8
BOUFFI O 25
ONOZ 25
ONOZ 25
LI GNY 6
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
LAMBUSA 8
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
TEMPLQU 51
BOUFFI O 25
ONOZ 25
RANSART 11
LI GNY 6
BOUFFI O 25
LE ROUX 41
LE ROUX 41
TEMPLQU 51
TEMPLQU 51
ONOZ 25
LE ROUX 41
LE ROUX 41
VI LLERS 20
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
LE ROUX 41
LE ROUX 41
BOUFFI O 25
BOUFFI O 25
ONOZ 25

MQ Di st anc
3 323094
8 314743
1 329900
3 2
3 328540

18 2
6 3
7 2
1 4
4 5
3 332106

14 6
2 3

10 320959
1 2
3 7

25 318230
1 2

49 2

14 3
5 4

20 3
5 4
3 312206

15 8

10 9
5 10
7 11

11 12
4 5

10 6

25 13

24 14

22 5

110174920
106580719
103106619
103103719
100502320
110820120
101373218
100042220
107157017
101371218
103035919
110821920
103101019
112503819
115308619
106581419
104436619
114416117
117264518
115751918
103101419
111572718
104430919
101256418
110824120
110822520
106553519
106581819
110824620
104439219
104431619
110821320
110823820
100001120



127251- 84
148761- 60
115872- 54
148761- 60
148761- 60
303511-95
217838-73
115872-54
301147-59
306487- 64
137924- 87
115872- 54
148761- 60
306487- 64
127251- 84
242313- 07
242313- 07
242313-07
242313- 07
300044- 23
300044- 23
127251- 84
115872-54
152730- 52
115872-54
148761- 60
242313-07
242313- 07
241562- 32
308876- 28
217838-73
115872- 54
137924- 87
148761- 60
115872- 54
115872- 54
242313- 07
115872- 54
115872- 54
137924- 87
301151-63
303511-95
148761- 60
115872- 54
217838-73
115872-54
127251- 84
148761- 60
300044- 23
303511-95
241562- 32
115872-54
115872-54
148761- 60
127251- 84
303511-95
115872- 54
241562- 32
127251- 84
242313-07
115872-54
137924- 87
152730- 52
152730- 52
152730- 52
115872- 54
127251- 84

GOFFI N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MONTO SI'S / MONNON
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LAMBERT DI DI ER

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SCHOONYANS YVES
SCHOONYANS YVES
TESTA M CHEL

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
MONTO SI'S / MONNON
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS YVES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
LETELLI ER MARC
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MONTO SIS / MONNON
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MESKENS CYPRI EN
TESTA M CHEL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GOFFI N DANI EL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
TESTA M CHEL

GOFFI'N DANI EL
SCHOONYANS YVES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL

FEDRI GUCCI
FEDRI GUCC
FEDRI GUCCI

DEVOS JEAN

AVERARDO
AVERARDO
AVERARDO
Pl ERRE

GOFFI' N DANI EL

BOUFFI O
ONCZ

LE ROUX
ONCZ
ONOZ
TEMPLCOU
LAVMBUSA
LE ROUX
AUVELAI
LI GNY
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
ONCZ

LI GNY
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
RANSART
LE ROUX
ONCOZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI TRI VA
MAZY
LAMBUSA
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
ONCZ

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
VI LLERS

LAMBUSA
LE ROUX
BOUFFI O
ONOZ

MO GNEL
TEMPLCOU
VI TRI VA
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
ONOZ

BOUFFI O
TEMPLOU
LE ROUX
VI TRI VA
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
RANSART
RANSART
RANSART
LE ROUX
BOUFFI O

25
25
41
25
25
51

8
41

2

6
16
41
25

6
25
20
20
20
20
19
19
25
41
11
41
25
20
20

25

OWhoo~N~NO O

330362
5
12
17
5
18
18
13
3
6
2
19
20
14
19
7
21
3
20

110823520
103110919
111579318
103103019
103105719
116908718
110256720
104438519
101849120
100501220
101222120
204095519
103102619
100502120
110820820
101263118
112662519
112657219
112653419
101820720
101821620
110822420
111574518
100905018
116225518
103108619
112656019
112661219
104473619
111941718
110176720
111578718
116102316
103101319
111581318
104431019
101261318
111576318
104440919
104480419
100088620
116907918
114999717
101251420
110256620
116225018
110821720
111036418
104084219
116568118
117038116
104437519
104432019
100001020
110821020
111716318
104439519
115232615
110825720
107131117
111570518
101815620
103846516
103844316
100906318
111576218
110824920

1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1145.
1144.
1143.
1143.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1132.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1128.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1122.



